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Name Surname Organisation Country e-mail address Briefly, what would you bring to the project in 

terms of expertise, resources, and activities? 

Ahmed Alfaar Charite Germany ahmadsfar@gmail.com Patients care, Informatics, Networking 

Guillaume Arras Institut Curie France guillaume.arras@curie.fr Evaluation of digital technology solution 

Mahmood Ayaz University of Oslo Norway mahmood.ayaz@medisin.
uio.no 

I am EU advisor and would bring in expertise on 
EU rules and regulations, proposal development 
and project management 

Kyra Borchhardt Startup in telemedicine Austria kyra.borchhardt@gmail.c
om 

Expertise in telemedicine 

Marta Burgos Gonzalez ASOCIACION 
PARKINSON MADRID 

Spain proyectos@parkinsonmad
rid.org 

End user needs, co- creation, patients 
empowement, mock ups and prototype validation. 
Patients, caregivers and social health pro 

Claudio Calcaterra Università d'Annunzio Italy kalcla70@gmail.com I would bring the coordination of university 
departments to the project 

Massimo Caprino CASA DI CURA DEL 
POLICLINICO 

Italy m.caprino@ccppdezza.it Multidimentional patients' profiles 

Louise Coghlin Patient Information 
Forum 

United Kingdom louise.coghlin@btinternet.
com 

Long-standing expertise in 
championing/facilitating the development/delivery 
of high-quality consumer health information 



 
 

 
 

 

Name Surname Organisation Country e-mail address Briefly, what would you bring to the project in 

terms of expertise, resources, and activities? 

Andreas Dam Daman Denmark andreas.dam@damandigi
tal.com 

Digital health expertise, behavioral design for 
adherence, gamification, co-creation, patient 
communication, empowerment concept 

Marieke De Bruin Copenhagen Centre 
for Regulatory Science 

Denmark marieke.debruin@sund.k
u.dk 

regulatory science, health communication, 
epidemiology, RWD/RWE, effectiveness of risk 
minimisation 

Renata De Maria Fondazione Don Carlo 
Gnocchi 

 renata_de_maria@hotmai
l.com 

rehabilitation network 

Richard Dobson   richard.j.dobson@kcl.ac.u
k 

Group responsible for platform dev for projects 
such as RADAR-CNS and BigData@Heart 

Jason Donohue iPropeller nv/sa Belgium jason@i-propeller.com Expertise in co-creation and implementation of 
innovative patient interventions, leveraging social 
and behavioural sciences 

Stuart Faulkner oxford university United Kingdom stuart.faulkner@phc.ox.ac
.uk 

previous IMI experience ADAPTSMART and 
current PARADIGM project, patient engagement, 
healthcare solutions 

Christopher Fiebig Oevermann Networks 
GmbH 

Germany c.fiebig@oevermann.de Medical Software Services, Medical APPS, Big 
Data and Hosting, Analytics, ML, KI, 
Telemedicine, experts for Digital Healthcare 

Astrid Flandorfer FFG Austria astrid.flandorfer@ffg.at ... 

Pauline Foucher GIRP  p.foucher@girp.eu Access to patients through pharmacies network 

Eveline Fräßdorf Charité Germany eveline.fraessdorf@charit
e.de 

expertise project management 



 
 

 
 

 

Name Surname Organisation Country e-mail address Briefly, what would you bring to the project in 

terms of expertise, resources, and activities? 

Elisabeth Füssl  Austria elisabeth.fuessl@factum.
at 

Behaviour change, qualitative research methods, 
user centred approaches 

Matteo Gabetta BIOMERIS Italy matteo.gabetta@biomeris
.it 

i2b2, OMOPO/OHDSI, Data integration, Data 
harmonization, ETL, Natural Language 
Processing, NLP, Wearable Sensors, REDCap 

Katarina Gvozdanovic Croatian Agency for 
Medicinal Products 
and Medical Devices 

Croatia katarina.gvozdanovic@ha
lmed.hr 

Regulatory expert with extensive (project) 
experience in pharmacovigilance, education and 
health data management and utilization 

Rob Heerdink Utrecht University Netherlands e.r.heerdink@uu.nl Pharmacoepidemiology, clinical research, health 
information research 

Sabina Heuss   sabina.heuss@fhnw.ch Research 

Angelica Intini CVBF Italy scientificsecretariat@tedd
ynetwork.net 

Paediatric expertise 

Ivett Jakab Syreon Research 
Institute 

Hungary ivett.jakab@syreon.eu Transferability of results for the Central Eastern 
European (CEE) region, Patient representation 
and involvement from CEE 

Irene Kanter-Schlifke Lygature Netherlands irene.kanterschlifke@lyga
ture.org 

Partnership management, incl patient 
engagement 

Marcin Kautsch Dane-i-Analizy Poland mxkautsc@wp.pl Experience in international project (7 multinational 
EU funded). 1 of them was on e-health. Work 4 
healthcare 4 a long time. 



 
 

 
 

 

Name Surname Organisation Country e-mail address Briefly, what would you bring to the project in 

terms of expertise, resources, and activities? 

Frank Kischkel TherapySelect Dr. 
Frank Kischkel 

Germany frank.kischkel@therapyse
lect.de 

Cancer Diagnostics, E-Health 

Andrea Koppitz Zurich University of 
Applied Science 

Switzerland kopp@zhaw.ch Nursing expertise, applied research expertise, 
primary care expertise, patient education 

Sándor Kovács Syreon Research 
Institute (SRI) 

Hungary sandor.kovacs@syreon.e
u 

SRI focuses on the area of transferability of 
healthcare related research findings into Central 
and Eastern European environment 

Beatriz Laranjeiro BMD Software Portugal beatrizlaranjeiro@bmd-
software.com 

Open source software, DevOps,  Portuguese 
drug SPCs solutions, Drug interactions, Data 
analytics 

Florian Liberatore Zurich University of 
Applied Sciences 

Switzerland drev@zhaw.ch Research Methods & Knowhow in the area of 
patient behavior and Social Marketing 

Mathieu Lions   mlions@dynergie.com Innovation potential assessement and route to 
market studies and deployment; Maximising the 
impact of the solution 

Jose Martinez MeaningCloud Spain jmartinez@meaningcloud.
com 

Expertise in analyzing unstructured data to 
extract relevant insights for patients and doctors 

Paloma Martínez Universidad Carlos III 
de Madrid 

Spain pmf@inf.uc3m.es Expertise in natural language processing in 
biomedical domain, drug-drug interactions 

Ezequiel Mas Del Molino Barcelona 
Supercomputing 
Center 

Spain ezequiel.masdelmolino@
bsc.es 

Supercomputing and Biomedical expertise 

Kerli Metsla Tallinn University of 
Technology 

Estonia kerli.metsla@taltech.ee Researchers who played the leading role in 
creating Estonian nation-wide Health Information 
Exchange platform and patient portal 



 
 

 
 

 

Name Surname Organisation Country e-mail address Briefly, what would you bring to the project in 

terms of expertise, resources, and activities? 

Anne Moen University of Oslo Norway anne.moen@medisin.uio.
no 

research experiences from project seeking to 
empower patients/citizens by active use of health 
info 

Rebecca Moore European Institute of 
Women’s Health 

Ireland moorerm@tcd.ie Gender equity, public health, health promotion, 
health equality, women’s health, Research, 
advocacy, communications 

Lourdes Moreno UNIVERSIDAD 
CARLOS III DE 
MADRID 

Spain lmoreno@inf.uc3m.es ICT ACCESSIBILITY, USER EXPERIENCE AND 
USABLE USER INTERFACES, PLAIN 
LANGUAGE, EASY TO READ, IMPROVING THE 
UNDERSTANDABILITY 

Begonya Nafria Escalera Sant Joan de Déu 
Children's Hospital 

Spain bnafria@sjdhospitalbarcel
ona.org 

Expertise in patients involvement 

Catarina Neves CINTESIS - Center for 
Health Technology 
and Services 
Research 

Portugal catarinamneves@med.up
.pt 

CINTESIS is a research unit with a health 
research scope (www.cintesis.eu) at the Faculty 
of Medicine of the UPorto. 

Romin Pajouheshnia Utrecht University Netherlands r.pajouheshnia@uu.nl Post-doctoral pharmacoepidemiologist; expertise 
in methods for EHR data research; collaboration 
with pharmacists 

Paul Peeters   paul.peeters@modisbelgi
um.be 

life sciences consultants experienced in drug 
development, product marketing and patient care 

Jessica Pehlke-Milde ZHAW Switzerland pehl@zhaw.ch Prof. of Midwifery, Research topics: Womens 
Health, Diversity, Digital Health Literacy 

Loreto Pérez GeneticAI Spain lperez@geneticai.com Our main expertise includes data analysis and the 
creation of predictive models based on these data 

Hannes Perko AIT Austrian Institute 
of Technology GmbH 

Austria hannes.perko@ait.ac.at IT providing access to medical data for patients in 
the cardiology and neurology domain. Experts for 
medical software/data. 



 
 

 
 

 

Name Surname Organisation Country e-mail address Briefly, what would you bring to the project in 

terms of expertise, resources, and activities? 

Paula Petrone Health Catalyst Spain petronepau@healthcataly
st.com 

Clinical data warehouse & infrastructure, real 
world evidence from 120M+ patients, data 
science and health informatics expertise 

Angela Ponce Polo Andalusian Network 
for Design And 
Traslation of Advanced 
Therapies 

Spain angela.ponce@juntadean
dalucia.es 

Preclinical expertise, clinical development, GMP 
manufacturing, regulatory, exploitation and 
dissemination 

Jochen Rauch Fraunhofer IBMT Germany jochen.rauch@ibmt.fraun
hofer.de 

ICT solutions for e-health, personal health 
systems, semantic biomedical data integration, 
biobanking, clinical cancer research 

Augusto Ruggeri Nexid Srl Italy a.ruggeri@nexid.it Ontology driven data integration, harmonization 
and disambiguation graph technologies 

Caroline Sage Modis Belgium caroline.sage@modisbelg
ium.be 

project management, business case 
development, sustainability thinking, project 
dissemination, stakeholder management 

Stefanie Schütte ARTTIC France schutte@arttic.eu Project management, communication and 
dissemination 

Vishal Sharma TappingToad Ltd United Kingdom vishal@tappingtoad.com We are building suite of scalable cloud-based 
services for real-time patient monitoring and 
alerting. 

Elise Siegert Charité 
Universitätsmedizin 
Berlin 

Germany elise.siegert@charite.de expertise in rheumatology with focus on rare 
diseases, European partner network, close 
contact to patient organizations 

Sorin Stircu E*HealthLine Ireland sorin.stircu@ehealthline.c
om 

Our platform provides standardized HRQOL and 
PROs that can be used as primary endpoints in 
cancer clinical trials. 



 
 

 
 

 

Name Surname Organisation Country e-mail address Briefly, what would you bring to the project in 

terms of expertise, resources, and activities? 

Valentina Strammiello European Patients' 
Forum 

Belgium valentina.strammiello@eu
-patient.eu 

Patient perspective and facilitation of patient 
engagement 

Frédérique Thonon  France studymanager.proqol@g
mail.com 

We are specialized in the development of Patient-
Reported Outcomes and measures of Quality of 
Life for various pathologies 

Eva Turk USN Norway eva.turk@usn.no systems thinking 

D.B.R.K. Gupta Udatha Oslo Cancer Cluster Norway gupta.udatha@oslocance
rcluster.no 

Cluster Network, SME Innovation, Academic and 
Clinician Groups, Event Management, 
Communication, Dissemination, Exploitation 

Mariangela Vanalli Nexid Srl Italy m.vanalli@nexid.it Ontology driven data integration, harmonization 
and disambiguation graph technologies 

Carlos A Velasco Fraunhofer Germany carlos.velasco@fit.fraunh
ofer.de 

Participation to e-health intntl. research projects. 
Development of interoperable data 
exchange/patient empowerment platforms. 

Filipa Ventura Health Sciences 
Research Unit: 
Nursing 

Portugal filipa.ventura@esenfc.pt Expertise in health literacy, self-management and 
empowerment of people undergoing treatment for 
cancer 

Alessandra Veronese  Italy veronal2710@gmail.com Strong knowledge of drugs and medical devices 
development, long term experience as caregiver 
for Parkinson and Cancer patients. 

Lena Wiese L3S Research Center / 
Fraunhofer ITEM 

Germany wiese@l3s.de Computer Science, Artificial Intelligence 

John Winistoerfer SENACA AG Switzerland j.winistoerfer@senaca.ch Currently preparing a large international CRT for 
clinical proof-of-concept of digital therapeutic 



 
 

 
 

 

Name Surname Organisation Country e-mail address Briefly, what would you bring to the project in 

terms of expertise, resources, and activities? 

Marie-Alix Wizenberg TappingToad Ltd United Kingdom maw@tappingtoad.com We are building suite of scalable cloud-based 
services for real-time patient monitoring and 
alerting. 

Emre Yorgancıgil Yeditepe University Turkey emreyorgancigil91@gmail
.com 

a new look on data management in health 
sciences 

 


